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Election Summary Report

General Election
Racine County, Wisconsin
February 20, 2018
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Registered Voters: 18,362 of 100,481 (18.27%)
Ballots Cast: 18,362

Justice of the Supreme Court (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 18,362 /100,481 18.27%
Undervotes 195
Overvotes 5
Candidate Party Total
Rebecca Dallet 5,446
Michael Screnock 10,386
Tim Burns 2,310
Write-in 20
Total Votes 18,162

Town Board Supervisor - T. Waterford (Vote for 2)

Total
Times Cast 1,035/3,959  26.14%
Undervotes 538
Overvotes 0
Candidate Party Total
Teri S. Jendusa Nicolai 452
Jan Alvey 277
Scott C. Burns 161
Dave Hendrix 249
Tim Szeklinski 379
Write-in 14

Total Votes 1,532
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Village Trustee No. 2 - V. Caledonia (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate Party
Dale Stillman

Kathleen A. Trentadue

John M. Ulcek

Write-in

Total Votes

Village Trustee No. 5 - V. Mt. Pleasant (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate Party
John A. Martini

Ram Bhatia

Janet Sabol

Write-in

Total Votes

Alderperson, District 1 - C. Bu

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate Party
Theresa Meyer

Lee Verhagen

Randy Canales

Write-in

Total Votes

Total
3,125 /14,635

409

0

Total
951
1,069
669
27
2,716

Total
3,274 / 15,927

347

0

Total
972
1,407
537
11
2,927

rlington (Vote for 1)

Total
246 /1,231
20
0

Total
113
50
62

226

21.35%

20.56%

19.98%

2/20/2018 8:47:38 PM



Page: 3 of 4 2/20/2018 8:47:38 PM

Alderperson, District 2 - C. Burlington (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 330/1,343 2457%
Undervotes 22
Overvotes 1
Candidate Party Total
Christopher Wiess 73
Sara M. Spencer 114
Ryan Heft 119
Write-in 1
Total Votes 307

Alderperson, District 8 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 111/1.391 7.98%
Undervotes 4
Overvotes 0
Candidate Party Total
Q.A. Shakoor, II 73
Brandon Campbell 9
Malcolm Platt 25
Write-in 0
Total Votes 107

Alderperson, District 10 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 416/ 2,723 15.28%
Undervotes 26
Overvotes 0
Candidate Party Total
Carrie Glenn 160
Dennis Wiser 126
Kevin Rydzik 100
Write-in 4

Total Votes 390
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School Board Member - SD 6748 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

Chris Nelson
Ann Wendorf
Lori Christiansen
Marty Winter
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

Total
439/1,679 26.15%

44

0

Total
131
114

71
79

395



