Page: 1 of 4 2/20/2018 8:47:38 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election Racine County, Wisconsin February 20, 2018

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Registered Voters: 18,362 of 100,481 (18.27%)

Ballots Cast: 18,362

Justice of the Supreme Court (Vote for 1)

	Total
Times Cast	18,362 / 100,481 18.27%
Undervotes	195
Overvotes	5

Candidate	Party	Total	
Rebecca Dallet		5,446	
Michael Screnock		10,386	
Tim Burns		2,310	
Write-in		20	
Total Votes		18,162	

Town Board Supervisor - T. Waterford (Vote for 2)

	Total	
Times Cast	1,035 / 3,959	26.14%
Undervotes	538	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Party	Total
Teri S. Jendusa Nicolai		452
Jan Alvey		277
Scott C. Burns		161
Dave Hendrix		249
Tim Szeklinski		379
Write-in		14
Total Votes		1,532

Page: 2 of 4 2/20/2018 8:47:38 PM

Village Trustee No. 2 - V. Caledonia (Vote for 1)

	Total
Times Cast	3,125 / 14,635 21.35%
Undervotes	409
Overvotes	0

Candidate	Party	Total	
Dale Stillman		951	
Kathleen A. Trentadue		1,069	
John M. Ulcek		669	
Write-in		27	
Total Votes		2,716	

Village Trustee No. 5 - V. Mt. Pleasant (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	3,274 / 15,927	20.56%
Undervotes	347	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Party	Total	
John A. Martini		972	
Ram Bhatia		1,407	
Janet Sabol		537	
Write-in		11	
Total Votes		2,927	

Alderperson, District 1 - C. Burlington (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	246 / 1,231	19.98%
Undervotes	20	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Party	Total	
Theresa Meyer		113	
Lee Verhagen		50	
Randy Canales		62	
Write-in		1	
Total Votes		226	

Page: 3 of 4 2/20/2018 8:47:38 PM

Alderperson, District 2 - C. Burlington (Vote for 1)

	Total
Times Cast	330 / 1,343 24.57%
Undervotes	22
Overvotes	1

Candidate	Party	Total	
Christopher Wiess		73	
Sara M. Spencer		114	
Ryan Heft		119	
Write-in		1	
Total Votes		307	

Alderperson, District 8 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	111 / 1,391	7.98%
Undervotes	4	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Party	Total	
Q.A. Shakoor, II		73	
Brandon Campbell		9	
Malcolm Platt		25	
Write-in		0	
Total Votes		107	

Alderperson, District 10 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	416 / 2,723	15.28%
Undervotes	26	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Party	Total	
Carrie Glenn		160	
Dennis Wiser		126	
Kevin Rydzik		100	
Write-in		4	
Total Votes		390	

Page: 4 of 4 2/20/2018 8:47:38 PM

School Board Member - SD 6748 (Vote for 1)

	Total
Times Cast	439 / 1,679 26.15%
Undervotes	44
Overvotes	0

Candidate	Party	Total	
Chris Nelson		131	
Ann Wendorf		114	
Lori Christiansen		71	
Marty Winter		79	
Write-in		0	
Total Votes		395	